
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE FLORIDA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

18 (M/FL)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

MIM FDC Miami

Jail Days 35 28 31 30 31 24 34 80 13 0 0 34 340 340

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.13 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.10 2.58 0.43 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.93

Federal Total

Jail Days 35 28 31 30 32 26 34 80 13 0 0 34 343 343

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.871.00 1.03 0.002.58 0.001.001.001.13 0.431.10 1.10 0.94

IGA

4PU Sumter Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 12 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 45

Paid Jail Days 0 0 12 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 45 45

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 814 $ 2,172 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 68 $ 3,054 $ 3,054

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.87 $ 67.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.87 $ 67.87

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.39 1.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.12

4R7 Bradford Co Jail

Jail Days 544 475 421 300 481 959 1,161 964 810 839 805 961 8,720 8,720

Paid Jail Days 544 475 421 300 481 959 1,161 964 810 839 805 961 8,720 8,720
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 27,200 $ 23,750 $ 21,050 $ 15,000 $ 24,050 $ 47,950 $ 58,050 $ 48,200 $ 40,500 $ 41,950 $ 40,250 $ 48,050 $ 436,000 $ 436,000

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 17.55 16.96 13.58 10.00 15.52 31.97 37.45 31.10 27.00 27.06 26.83 31.00 23.89

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 289 314 242 233 87 38 5 0 0 1 0 0 1,209 1,209

Paid Jail Days 289 314 242 233 87 38 5 0 0 1 0 0 1,209 1,209

Cost $ 17,484 $ 18,997 $ 14,641 $ 14,096 $ 5,264 $ 2,299 $ 302 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 73,144 $ 73,144

Rate $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.50

Avg Pop 9.32 11.21 7.81 7.77 2.81 1.27 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 3.31

4RH Pinellas Co Jail

Jail Days 7,853 7,105 7,672 8,382 8,476 8,219 9,250 8,263 8,136 9,135 8,019 7,761 98,271 98,271

Paid Jail Days 7,853 7,105 7,672 8,382 8,476 8,219 9,250 8,263 8,136 9,135 8,019 7,761 98,271 98,271

Cost $ 628,240 $ 625,240 $ 675,136 $ 737,616 $ 745,888 $ 723,272 $ 814,000 $ 727,144 $ 715,968 $ 803,880 $ 705,672 $ 682,968 $ 8,585,024 $ 8,585,024

Rate $ 80.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 87.36

Avg Pop 253.32 253.75 247.48 279.40 273.42 273.97 298.39 266.55 271.20 294.68 267.30 250.35 269.24

4RX Baker Co Jail

Jail Days 2,834 2,535 2,296 2,127 2,440 2,501 2,446 2,523 2,797 2,749 2,283 2,117 29,648 29,648

Paid Jail Days 2,834 2,535 2,296 2,127 2,440 2,501 2,446 2,523 2,797 2,749 2,283 2,117 29,648 29,648

Cost $ 240,096 $ 214,765 $ 194,517 $ 180,199 $ 206,717 $ 211,885 $ 207,225 $ 213,749 $ 236,962 $ 232,895 $ 193,416 $ 179,352 $ 2,511,778 $ 2,511,778

Rate $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72 $ 84.72

Avg Pop 91.42 90.54 74.06 70.90 78.71 83.37 78.90 81.39 93.23 88.68 76.10 68.29 81.23

4I4 Lake Co Jail

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

Cost $ 0 $ 75 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,727 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,802 $ 1,802

Rate $ 0.00 $ 75.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 75.08

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07

4J0 Hardee Co Jail - INACTIVE

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 55 $ 55 $ 55

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00

4AZ Charlotte Co Jail

Jail Days 1,920 1,937 1,942 1,479 1,532 1,679 1,602 1,961 2,228 2,304 1,992 2,178 22,754 22,754
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 1,920 1,937 1,942 1,479 1,532 1,679 1,602 1,961 2,228 2,304 1,992 2,178 22,754 22,754

Cost $ 162,451 $ 163,890 $ 164,313 $ 125,138 $ 129,623 $ 142,060 $ 135,545 $ 165,920 $ 188,511 $ 194,941 $ 168,543 $ 184,281 $ 1,925,216 $ 1,925,216

Rate $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61 $ 84.61

Avg Pop 61.94 69.18 62.65 49.30 49.42 55.97 51.68 63.26 74.27 74.32 66.40 70.26 62.34

4QZ Manatee Co Jail - INACTIVE

Jail Days 6 0 2 0 4 12 0 3 0 0 1 1 29 29

Paid Jail Days 6 0 2 0 4 12 0 3 0 0 1 1 29 29

Cost $ 6 $ 0 $ 2 $ 0 $ 4 $ 12 $ 0 $ 3 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1 $ 1 $ 29 $ 29

Rate $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.13 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.08

4BV Duval Co Jail

Jail Days 10 29 39 30 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 121

Paid Jail Days 10 29 39 30 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 121

Cost $ 540 $ 1,566 $ 2,106 $ 1,620 $ 702 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6,534 $ 6,534

Rate $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 0.32 1.04 1.26 1.00 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.33

AAM NEW Polk County Sheriff Office

Jail Days 9 2 5 0 13 2 21 6 5 1 3 3 70 70

Paid Jail Days 9 2 5 0 13 2 21 6 5 1 3 3 70 70

Cost $ 585 $ 130 $ 325 $ 0 $ 845 $ 130 $ 1,365 $ 390 $ 325 $ 65 $ 195 $ 195 $ 4,550 $ 4,550

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.29 0.07 0.16 0.00 0.42 0.07 0.68 0.19 0.17 0.03 0.10 0.10 0.19

4CC Hillsborough Co Jail

Jail Days 250 182 157 134 133 121 148 126 131 149 125 134 1,790 1,790

Paid Jail Days 250 182 157 134 133 121 148 126 131 149 125 134 1,790 1,790

Cost $ 16,370 $ 11,917 $ 10,280 $ 8,774 $ 8,709 $ 7,923 $ 9,691 $ 8,250 $ 8,578 $ 9,757 $ 8,185 $ 8,774 $ 117,209 $ 117,209

Rate $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48 $ 65.48

Avg Pop 8.06 6.50 5.06 4.47 4.29 4.03 4.77 4.06 4.37 4.81 4.17 4.32 4.90

4CK Marion Co Jail

Jail Days 479 383 493 474 479 404 434 430 520 596 620 569 5,881 5,881

Paid Jail Days 479 383 493 474 479 404 434 430 520 596 620 569 5,881 5,881

Cost $ 31,135 $ 24,895 $ 32,045 $ 30,810 $ 31,135 $ 26,260 $ 28,210 $ 27,950 $ 33,800 $ 38,740 $ 40,300 $ 36,985 $ 382,265 $ 382,265

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 15.45 13.68 15.90 15.80 15.45 13.47 14.00 13.87 17.33 19.23 20.67 18.35 16.11

4CM Orange County Correctional Facility
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 1,808 1,478 1,254 1,125 1,300 1,481 1,639 1,755 1,473 1,349 1,227 1,348 17,237 17,237

Paid Jail Days 1,808 1,478 1,254 1,125 1,300 1,481 1,639 1,755 1,473 1,349 1,227 1,348 17,237 17,237

Cost $ 159,104 $ 130,064 $ 110,352 $ 99,000 $ 114,400 $ 130,328 $ 144,232 $ 154,440 $ 129,624 $ 118,712 $ 107,976 $ 118,624 $ 1,516,856 $ 1,516,856

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 58.32 52.79 40.45 37.50 41.94 49.37 52.87 56.61 49.10 43.52 40.90 43.48 47.22

4WP De Soto Co Jail - INACTIVE

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 66 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 66 $ 66

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4XM Citrus County Detention Facility

Jail Days 3,665 3,116 3,417 3,310 4,111 4,373 5,146 5,248 4,526 4,164 3,679 3,836 48,591 48,591

Paid Jail Days 3,665 3,116 3,417 3,310 4,111 4,373 5,146 5,248 4,526 4,164 3,679 3,836 48,591 48,591

Cost $ 238,958 $ 203,163 $ 222,788 $ 215,812 $ 268,037 $ 285,120 $ 335,519 $ 342,170 $ 295,095 $ 271,493 $ 239,871 $ 250,107 $ 3,168,133 $ 3,168,133

Rate $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20 $ 65.20

Avg Pop 118.23 111.29 110.23 110.33 132.61 145.77 166.00 169.29 150.87 134.32 122.63 123.74 133.13

4CR Sarasota Co Jail

Jail Days 64 56 59 30 31 30 13 1 4 2 5 2 297 297

Paid Jail Days 64 56 59 30 31 30 13 1 4 2 5 2 297 297

Cost $ 4,554 $ 3,984 $ 4,198 $ 2,134 $ 2,206 $ 2,134 $ 925 $ 71 $ 285 $ 142 $ 356 $ 142 $ 21,132 $ 21,132

Rate $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15 $ 71.15

Avg Pop 2.06 2.00 1.90 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.42 0.03 0.13 0.06 0.17 0.06 0.81

4D3 Glades Co Jail

Jail Days 786 580 1,055 1,058 907 648 599 423 399 678 898 696 8,727 8,727

Paid Jail Days 786 580 1,055 1,058 907 648 599 423 399 678 898 696 8,727 8,727

Cost $ 69,168 $ 51,040 $ 92,840 $ 93,104 $ 79,816 $ 57,024 $ 52,712 $ 37,224 $ 35,112 $ 59,664 $ 79,024 $ 61,248 $ 767,976 $ 767,976

Rate $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00 $ 88.00

Avg Pop 25.35 20.71 34.03 35.27 29.26 21.60 19.32 13.65 13.30 21.87 29.93 22.45 23.91

4LB Hernando County Jail

Jail Days 198 224 219 116 121 85 65 205 420 636 1,165 1,926 5,380 5,380

Paid Jail Days 198 224 219 116 121 85 65 205 420 636 1,165 1,926 5,380 5,380

Cost $ 12,474 $ 14,112 $ 13,797 $ 7,308 $ 7,623 $ 5,355 $ 4,095 $ 12,915 $ 26,460 $ 40,068 $ 73,395 $ 121,338 $ 338,940 $ 338,940

Rate $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00

Avg Pop 6.39 8.00 7.06 3.87 3.90 2.83 2.10 6.61 14.00 20.52 38.83 62.13 14.74
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

4YA John E. Polk Corr Fac/Seminole County

Jail Days 2,658 2,287 3,182 3,150 3,166 3,184 3,214 2,776 2,928 2,987 2,983 3,033 35,548 35,548

Paid Jail Days 2,658 2,287 3,182 3,150 3,166 3,184 3,214 2,776 2,928 2,987 2,983 3,033 35,548 35,548

Cost $ 175,428 $ 150,942 $ 210,012 $ 207,900 $ 208,956 $ 210,144 $ 212,124 $ 183,216 $ 193,248 $ 197,142 $ 196,878 $ 200,178 $ 2,346,168 $ 2,346,168

Rate $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00

Avg Pop 85.74 81.68 102.65 105.00 102.13 106.13 103.68 89.55 97.60 96.35 99.43 97.84 97.39

4LX Nassau Co Jail

Jail Days 268 187 512 622 598 543 641 788 650 862 1,372 1,312 8,355 8,355

Paid Jail Days 268 187 512 622 598 543 641 788 650 862 1,372 1,312 8,355 8,355

Cost $ 11,283 $ 9,128 $ 35,840 $ 43,540 $ 41,860 $ 38,010 $ 44,870 $ 55,160 $ 45,500 $ 60,340 $ 96,040 $ 91,840 $ 573,411 $ 573,411

Rate $ 42.10 $ 48.81 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 68.63

Avg Pop 8.65 6.68 16.52 20.73 19.29 18.10 20.68 25.42 21.67 27.81 45.73 42.32 22.89

4E8 Collier Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 4 16 16

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 4 2 0 4 16 16

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 132 $ 132 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 176 $ 88 $ 0 $ 176 $ 704 $ 704

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.00 $ 44.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.06 0.00 0.13 0.04

4ZH Pasco Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 7 2 2 1 18 18

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 7 2 2 1 18 18

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 63 $ 0 $ 126 $ 63 $ 0 $ 126 $ 442 $ 126 $ 126 $ 63 $ 1,137 $ 1,137

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 0.00 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 63.16 $ 63.16

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.23 0.06 0.07 0.03 0.05

IGA Total

Jail Days 23,641 20,891 22,980 22,605 23,897 24,303 26,386 25,474 25,038 26,456 25,179 25,884 292,734 292,734

25,17922,605 26,38623,89723,641 26,45620,891 25,03824,303 25,88425,47422,980Paid Jail Days 292,734292,734

$ 1,784,357 $ 22,781,184$ 1,805,120 $ 1,876,092 $ 1,976,928 $ 1,950,228$ 1,795,077Cost $ 2,048,932$ 1,647,659 $ 2,070,064$ 1,950,586 $ 22,781,184$ 1,984,446$ 1,891,696

$ 77.82$ 78.94 $ 77.91$ 78.87 $ 76.67$ 75.93 $ 78.25 $ 77.45$ 77.84$ 78.55 $ 77.65Rate $ 78.51 $ 77.61

Avg Pop 810.12753.51 770.88 839.29821.74 853.41741.28746.12762.60 834.60851.16 834.94 802.00

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 22 6 3 0 1 0 13 12 0 1 0 0 58 58

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.71 0.21 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.42 0.39 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.16

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 22 6 3 0 1 0 13 12 0 1 0 0 58 58

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.03 0.000.39 0.030.100.210.71 0.000.42 0.00 0.16

18 (M/FL) Total

$ 1,976,928

$ 76.67$ 75.93

20,891

$ 1,784,357

742.38 771.94

26,386

$ 1,984,446

22,980

$ 78.25$ 77.91

$ 22,781,184

803.10

23,930

22,605

20,925

$ 1,950,228$ 2,070,064

$ 78.87

$ 1,805,120

Paid Jail Days

$ 2,048,932

$ 77.84

26,457 293,135

$ 78.51

853.44

25,566

23,641 26,456

$ 1,647,659

22,635 25,918

$ 78.55

25,179

23,014

$ 1,891,696

23,897

$ 22,781,184

824.71 836.04754.51

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

292,734

24,329

Cost

292,734

$ 1,795,077

$ 77.45

25,051 25,179

835.03852.68747.33764.44

26,433

25,03824,303

$ 1,950,586

25,474

293,135

Rate $ 77.61

23,698

810.99

$ 1,876,092

$ 77.65$ 78.94

839.29

Grand Total

810.99

$ 2,048,932

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,950,586

$ 78.87

26,457

$ 77.65

292,734

771.94

$ 77.91

23,641

852.68747.33

25,884

$ 78.55

26,433

$ 76.67

$ 2,070,064 $ 22,781,184

853.44

$ 78.94

824.71764.44 836.04

$ 1,784,357

$ 78.51Rate $ 77.82

22,635

25,17925,474

839.29

Jail Days 23,014 25,179

Avg Pop

$ 77.45

22,980

25,566

22,605

$ 22,781,184

803.10835.03

$ 77.61

$ 1,984,446

26,456

Cost

$ 77.84

24,329

$ 75.93

292,734

293,135

$ 78.25

$ 1,976,928

23,698

25,03824,303

$ 1,795,077

23,930

23,897

25,051

20,891

$ 1,950,228$ 1,891,696$ 1,876,092

20,925

754.51742.38

25,918

$ 1,647,659

293,135

26,386

$ 1,805,120
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Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE FLORIDA
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